

0
ITEM NO.12

Court No.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6492 OF 2008

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.N.RAMALINGASWAMY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing statement of case and office report)

Date: 29/07/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 3(appln. for c/delay in filing statement of case)
is allowed.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master